SHOPPES OF PARKLAND

AOA PRIMARY LEARNING CENTER

AOD Promising Dental Care

AOE Corporate Caterers

AOJ DOLLAR TREE

AOM GRIT60 FITNESS PARKLAND
AOR Diamond Nails and Spa

BOA BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB

6,800 SF
2,000 SF
2,468 SF
8,800 SF
2,400 SF
1,600 SF

108,532 SF

COA MOD PIZZA

COB T-MOBILE

COC PARKLAND BAGELS & DELI
COD STARBUCKS

COE PUPPY PLUS

COG LOS BOCADOS

COH JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS

£ QY 3VAS N

2,400 SF
1,200 SF
2,160 SF
1,600 SF
2,160 SF
1,600 SF

2,000 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.


	SHOPPES OF PARKLAND

