

## SHOPPES OF PARKLAND



A0A PRIMARY LEARNING CENTER	6,800 SF	COA MOD PIZZA	2,400 SF
A0D Promising Dental Care	2,000 SF	COB T-MOBILE	1,200 SF
A0E Corporate Caterers	2,468 SF	COC PARKLAND BAGELS & DELI	2,160 SF
A0J DOLLAR TREE	8,800 SF	COD STARBUCKS	1,600 SF
A0M GRIT60 FITNESS PARKLAND	2,400 SF	COE PUPPY PLUS	2,160 SF
AOR Diamond Nails and Spa	1,600 SF	COG LOS BOCADOS	1,600 SF
BOA BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB	108,532 SF	COH JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS	2,000 SF